Rajiv Gandhi University of Knowledge Technolgies,Basar

2016 & 2017 Batch PUC Re-Remedial Examinations Time Table July,2019

Date

04/07/2019

05/07/2019

06/07/2019

07/07/2019

08/07/2019

09/07/2019

Semester/
Session

FN AN

FN

AN

FN AN

FN

AN

FN

AN

FN AN

P151

Physics

Chemistry

Mathematics

P1S2

Physics

Chemistry

ENG

P251

Mathematics

P252

Mathematics

Chemistry

Date

10/07/2019

11/07/2019

12/07/2019

13/07/2019

14/07/2019

15/07/2019

Semester/
Session

FN AN

FN

AN

FN AN

FN

AN

FN

AN

FN AN

P1S1

ENG

TEL/SAN

P12

Mathematics

TEL/SAN

P2S1

Physics

Chemistry

ENG TEL/SAN

p252

Physics

TEL/SAN

ENG




